
Last Name First Name Email Address Phone Number Position

Abramson Paula paula.abramson@detroitk12.org (586) 596-5419 2nd Grade Teacher

Aldridge Vanessa vanessa.aldridge@detroitk12.org (313)575-9230 Pre-K Teacher

Allen Cyrisse cyrisse.allen@detroitk12.org (313)777-6980 5th Gr Math & Soc. Stu. Teacher

Beatty Julie julie.beatty@detroitk12.org (248)755-7973 1st Grade Teacher

Bowen Sheila sheila.bowen@detroitk12.org (757)362-6077 Kindergarten Teacher

Byrd Tonia tonia.byrd@detroitk12.org (313)828-1344 Teacher (ASD)

Byrd Danita danita.byrd@detroitk12.org (313)718-7521 Science Teacher

Clark sheila Sheila.clark02@detroitk12.org (313)854-8072 Pre-K- Noon Hour Aide

Dennis Tricia tricia.dennis@detroitk12.org (248)787-1074 Kindergarten Teacher

Fryer Karey karey.fryer@detroitk12.org (248)506-2761 Kindergarten Teacher

Gardner Linda linda.gardner@detroitk12.org (313)627-3866 School Culture Facilitator

Greene Kashawna kashawna.greene@detroitk12.org (586)765-0472 Para-Educator

Guilford Erika erika.guilford@detroitk12.org (313)721-9678 3rd Grade ELA Teacher

Hales Karana karana.hales-haywood@k12.org (313)451-4717 Art Teacher

Harris Margaret margaret.harris@detroitk12.org (313)610-4979 2nd Grade Teacher

Huddleston Delgracious delgracious.huddleston@detroitk12.org (586)413-9599 1st GradeTeacher

Hughley Lawnya lawnya.hughley@detroitk12.org (947)222-2364 3rd Grade Teacher

Hurst Martha martha.hurst@detroitk12.org (313)318-5622 Para-Educator

Jackson Candice candice.jackson@detroitk12.org (734)743-1120 2nd Grade/Math Master Teacher

Jackson Thawana thawana.jackson@detroitk12.org (313)978-2860 Academic Interventionist

Love Bridgette bridgette.love@detroitk12.org (313)778-5451 Secretary

Mapp Lattrell lattrell.mapp@detroitk12.org (313)544-6793 ESE Trainable Aide

Martin Heather heather.martin@detroitk12.org (248)896-1103 1st Grade Teacher

Mason Brandi brandi.mason@detroitk12.org (313)451-4194 Resource Tearcher

Mathews-Daugherty Schelette miller.schelette@detroitk12.org (313)242-7255 Academic Interventionist

Powell Carlitha powell.carlitha@detroitk12.org (313)451-4357 School Counselor

Rushon Velma velma.rushon@detroitk12.org (313) 478-7026 Secretary

Simpson Lakeisha lakeisha.simpson@detroitk12.org (248)587-7614 Asst. Principal

Snow Jennifer jennifer.snow@detroitk12.org (248)905-1843 4th Grade ELA Teacher

Spears LaKesha lakesha.spears@detroitk12.org (313)985-1289 5th Grade ELA Teacher

Starks Debrina debrina.starks@detroitk12.org (313)451-4799 Para-Educator

Stephens Rachel rachel.stephens@detroitk12.org (734)748-9855 2nd Grade/ELA Master Teacher

Swartz Lisa lisa.swartz@detroitk12.org (248)956-0440 ESE Teacher

Tait Georgina georgina.tait@detroitk12.org (313)437-3177 Principal

Talbert Kathleen kathleen.talbert@detroitk12.org (313)467-0799 Associate Teacher

Taylor Ena ena.taylor@detroitk12.org (734)743-1755 ESE Trainable Aide

Ward Senetra senetra.ward@detroitk12.org (313)307-6363 3rd Grade Math & Science Teacher

Warren Elijah elijah.warren@detroitk12.org (313)319-8559 Dean

West Kenton kenton.west@detroitk12.org (248)896-1077 4th Grade Math & Science Teacher

Wright Marwan marwan.wright@detroitk12.org (313)806-7007 Gym Teacher
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